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Heatmap of abundance of  29 high-quality MAGs
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Gender
Age
Smoking History
Family History of Cancer

 Tropheryma whipplei
 Actinomyces sp002999235

 F0428 sp003043955
 Bulleidia extructa
 Neisseria flavescens B
 Actinomyces graevenitzii
 Bulleidia moorei
 Rothia sp001808955
 Corynebacterium accolens

 Corynebacterium propinquum

 Haemophilus A parahaemolyticus
 Rothia mucilaginosa
 Rothia mucilaginosa B

 Streptococcus pneumoniae
 Fusobacterium pseudoperiodonticum
 Gemella sanguinis
 Eubacterium M brachy
 Corynebacterium argentoratense
 Streptococcus anginosus_C
 Streptococcus intermedius

 Pauljensenia sp000278725
 Fusobacterium nucleatum_J
 Eubacterium N saphenum
 Parvimonas micra

f Lachnospiraceae

g Eubacterium B

g SDRW01

f Acholeplasmataceae

g Nanosynbacter

Family History of Cancer

Yes
No

Smoking History
Yes
No
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